

Pardeep Kumar Vs. H.P. University & Ors.

CWP No.14986/2025

08.12.2025 Present: Mr. R.L. Verma, proxy counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Peeyush Agnihotri, proxy counsel, for the respondents.

CMP No. 27488/2025

At the request of learned proxy counsel for the petitioner,
list during the course of next week.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge**

8th December, 2025 (Rohit)